
Page <1> V1.127/07/21

SOLDERING STATION

Newark.com/multicomp -pro
Farnell.com/multicomp -pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro

Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for 
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change 
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, 
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make 
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or 
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its 
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.

MP741137

Features

Part Number Table

MP741137

Input voltage
Power
Model

230VAC
150w

Temperature range 100°C - 500°C / 212°F - 932°F 
Net weight 516g

Part number

Brass Wool 5g
Helping hands
Description

Tip cleaning sponge for 55*28*5mm 

• Powerful 150W output ensures fast heating and rapid solder melting, improving work efficiency.
• Adjustable temperature settings to suit various soldering applications, from delicate electronic repairs to high-power

industrial soldering.
• Built-in temperature calibration function allows fine-tuning for accurate soldering temperatures, ensuring precision in

sensitive electronic work.
• 5-in-1 integrated design,providing a convenient and efficient workspace.
• Auto Standby & Sleep Mode for Safety & Energy Efficiency.
• LCD Display for real-time temperature monitoring and easy

Product overview
This 150W multi-functional soldering station is an 
5-in-1 soldering solution that combines power,
precision, and convenience. It handle hole, solder wire
holder, cleaning sponge, steel wool ball, and soldering
iron stand, creating an organized and efficient
workspace for professionals and hobbyists alike,
providing a convenient and efficient workspace.
And it with rapid heating, a wide temperature range,
auto standby/sleep mode, and temperature calibration,
it caters to professionals and hobbyists alike.

MP015523

MP015524
MP015525



>1< egaP 04/03/24 V1.0

SOLDERING STATION
ACCESSORIES

Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro

30mm 5g 55*28*5mm

Helping Hands
MP015523

Brass Wool
MP015524

Tip Cleaning Sponge
MP015525

SOLDERING STATION, 90W, 200~500℃ MP741034

MP741037SOLDERING IRON

SOLDERING TIP,KNIFE,45 DEG,4.4mm

SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.4mm

SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA1mm

SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.2mm

SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.8mm

SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.4mm

SOLDERING TIP,45 DEG HOOF,DIA1mm

SOLDERING TIP,45 DEG HOOF,DIA2mm

SOLDERING TIP,45 DEG HOOF,DIA3mm

SOLDERING TIP,SLIM 45 DEG HOOF,DIA1.1mm

SOLDERING TIP,SLIM 45 DEG HOOF,DIA3.8mm

SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,0.8mm

SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,1.2mm

SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,1.6mm

SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,2.4mm

SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,4mm

SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,5.2mm

SOLDERING TIP,KNIFE,45 DEG,3mm

SOLDERING TIP,POINTED,DIA0.5mm

MP741038

MP741039

MP741040

MP741041

MP741042

MP741043

MP741044

MP741045

MP741046

MP741047

MP741048

MP741049

MP741050

MP741051

MP741052

MP741053

MP741054

MP741055

MP741056

Replacement Tips




