SOLDERING STATION





RoHS Compliant

Product overview

This 150W multi-functional soldering station is an 5-in-1 soldering solution that combines power, precision, and convenience. It handle hole, solder wire holder, cleaning sponge, steel wool ball, and soldering iron stand, creating an organized and efficient workspace for professionals and hobbyists alike, providing a convenient and efficient workspace. And it with rapid heating, a wide temperature range, auto standby/sleep mode, and temperature calibration, it caters to professionals and hobbyists alike.

Features

- Powerful 150W output ensures fast heating and rapid solder melting, improving work efficiency.
- Adjustable temperature settings to suit various soldering applications, from delicate electronic repairs to high-power industrial soldering.
- Built-in temperature calibration function allows fine-tuning for accurate soldering temperatures, ensuring precision in sensitive electronic work.
- 5-in-1 integrated design, providing a convenient and efficient workspace.
- Auto Standby & Sleep Mode for Safety & Energy Efficiency.
- LCD Display for real-time temperature monitoring and easy

Specifications

Model	MP741137
Power	150w
Input voltage	230VAC
Temperature range	100°C - 500°C / 212°F - 932°F
Net weight	516g

Part Number Table

Description	Part number
Helping hands	MP015523
Brass Wool 5g	MP015524
Tip cleaning sponge for 55*28*5mm	MP015525

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.





SOLDERING STATION ACCESSORIES

multicomp PRO







Replacement Tips

Description	Part Number
SOLDERING STATION, 90W, 200~500 C	MP741034
SOLDERING IRON	MP741037
SOLDERING TIP,KNIFE,45 DEG,4.4mm	MP741038
SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.4mm	MP741039
SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA1mm	MP741040
SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.2mm	MP741041
SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.8mm	MP741042
SOLDERING TIP,CONICAL,DIA0.4mm	MP741043
SOLDERING TIP,45 DEG HOOF,DIA1mm	MP741044
SOLDERING TIP,45 DEG HOOF,DIA2mm	MP741045
SOLDERING TIP,45 DEG HOOF,DIA3mm	MP741046
SOLDERING TIP,SLIM 45 DEG HOOF,DIA1.1mm	MP741047
SOLDERING TIP,SLIM 45 DEG HOOF,DIA3.8mm	MP741048
SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,0.8mm	MP741049
SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,1.2mm	MP741050
SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,1.6mm	MP741051
SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,2.4mm	MP741052
SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,4mm	MP741053
SOLDERING TIP,CHISEL,5.2mm	MP741054
SOLDERING TIP,KNIFE,45 DEG,3mm	MP741055
SOLDERING TIP,POINTED,DIA0.5mm	MP741056

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.

Newark.com/multicomp-pro Farnell.com/multicomp-pro sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro

